
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceJan 10, 2016 2093 

  _San Jose State University California Berkeley

San Jose State

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.70    9.60    9.650   Arianna Robinson 9.85    9.75    9.800   1  Hannah Gilbert 104 312 

29.20    9.10    9.150   Amber Takara 9.80    9.75    9.775   2  Erica Matos 108 317 

39.65    9.60    9.625   Desiree Palomares 9.50    9.40    9.450   3  Kaitlin Won 112 310 

49.60    9.65    9.625   Serena Leong 9.80    9.80    9.800   4  Maddie Herr 106 301 

59.70    9.75    9.725   Emily Richardson 9.80    9.75    9.775   5  Ellie Pascoe-Long 109 311 

69.15    9.05    9.100   Toni-Ann Williams 9.85    9.85    9.850   6  Rachel Heinl 105 318 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:47.775 47.775 49.000 49.000

8.90    9.20    9.75    9.75     Emily Richardson19.050  9.750   1  Kaitlin Won 112 311 

9.70    9.70    9.75    9.80     Amber Takara29.700  9.775   2  Haleigh Shepard 110 317 

9.65    9.65    9.70    9.75     Yuleen Sternberg39.650  9.725   3  Rachel Heinl 105 316 

9.70    9.70    9.75    9.75     Jessica Howe49.700  9.750   4  Marissa Unpingco 111 308 

9.00    9.15    9.80    9.80     Toni-Ann Williams59.075  9.800   5  Maddie Herr 106 318 

9.60    9.50    9.75    9.70     Charlie Owens69.550  9.725   6  Alyssa Kaschak 107 309 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:95.450 97.80047.675 48.800

9.40    9.50    9.15    9.25     Sofie Seilnacht19.450  9.200   1  Alisa Bogdan 103 313 

8.70    8.80    9.70    9.70     Charlie Owens28.750  9.700   2  Brooke Young 113 309 

9.70    9.50    9.70    9.75     Sylvie Seilnacht39.600  9.725   3  Alyssa Kaschak 107 314 

9.70    9.65    9.80    9.80     Jessica Howe49.675  9.800   4  Allison Bellingham 101 308 

9.55    9.70    9.75    9.75     Desiree Palomares59.625  9.750   5  Maddie Herr 106 310 

9.00    9.10    9.70    9.70     Zoe Draghi69.050  9.700   6  Marissa Unpingco 111 303 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:47.400 142.850 48.675 146.475

9.800  9.80    9.80    301  Serena Leong19.775  9.75    9.80    110  Haleigh Shepard1 

9.800  9.75    9.85    309  Charlie Owens29.750  9.80    9.70    108  Erica Matos2 

9.775  9.80    9.75    312  Arianna Robinson39.600  9.55    9.65    103  Alisa Bogdan3 

9.875  9.95    9.80    308  Jessica Howe49.800  9.80    9.80    112  Kaitlin Won4 

9.800  9.75    9.85    303  Zoe Draghi59.775  9.75    9.80    106  Maddie Herr5 

9.825  9.80    9.85    318  Toni-Ann Williams69.850  9.80    9.90    109  Ellie Pascoe-Long6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:191.800 195.57548.950 49.100

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 191.800 Final Team Score: 195.575

 Herr

9.625

9.075

9.625

9.775

38.100

 

VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Holly Thomas (National) Evelyn Paradis (National) Denise Coats-Lauriat (Brevet)Patricia Warren (National)

 VT  UB  BB  FX

Sherri McCullen (National) Anne Hansen (National) Melissa Marcuccu (10)Christine Tibbits (National)
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceJan 10, 2016 2093 

  Sacramento State University Stanford University

San Jose State

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.70    9.70    9.700   Melissa Chuang 9.55    9.45    9.500   1  Megan Kyle 219 401 

29.55    9.65    9.600   Taylor Rice 9.55    9.60    9.575   2  Lauren Rice 211 411 

39.75    9.70    9.725   Danielle McNair 9.75    9.65    9.700   3  Lauren Schmeiss 202 409 

49.65    9.75    9.700   Nikki McNair 9.80    9.80    9.800   4  Julia Konner 207 519 

59.75    9.75    9.750   Taryn Fitzgerald 9.75    9.75    9.750   5  Caitlin Soliwoda 213 403 

69.80    9.80    9.800   Elizabeth Price 9.85    9.85    9.850   6  Kalliah McCartney 218 410 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:48.675 48.675 48.675 48.675

9.00    9.20    9.85    9.90     Nikki McNair19.100  9.875   1  Courtney Ng 205 519 

9.50    9.60    9.80    9.90     Taylor Rice29.550  9.850   2  Megan Kyle 219 411 

9.60    9.35    9.65    9.70     Dare Maxwell39.475  9.675   3  Alyssa Anderson 212 408 

9.70    9.75    9.90    9.90     Elizabeth Price49.725  9.900   4  Lauren Rice 211 410 

9.65    9.70    9.80    9.90     Ivana Hong59.675  9.850   5  Kalliah McCartney 218 407 

9.75    9.70    0.00    0.00     Danielle McNair69.725  0.000   6  Cassie Benning 201 409 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:96.825 97.82548.150 49.150

9.55    9.60    9.85    9.75     Nikki McNair19.575  9.800   1  Alyssa Anderson 212 519 

9.65    9.40    9.35    9.40     Haley Spector29.525  9.375   2  Julia Konner 207 412 

9.60    9.80    9.75    9.80     Taylor Rice39.700  9.775   3  Cassie Benning 201 411 

9.80    9.70    9.75    9.80     Melissa Chuang49.750  9.775   4  Lauren Rice 211 401 

9.75    9.80    9.80    9.90     Elizabeth Price59.775  9.850   5  Caitlin Soliwoda 213 410 

9.70    9.75    9.30    9.30     Ivana Hong69.725  9.300   6  Kalliah McCartney 218 407 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:48.525 145.350 48.575 146.400

9.600  9.60    9.60    404  Jenna Frowein19.725  9.70    9.75    204  Jennifer Brenner1 

9.650  9.60    9.70    403  Taryn Fitzgerald29.750  9.70    9.80    202  Lauren Schmeiss2 

9.425  9.30    9.55    406  Nicole Hoffman39.850  9.85    9.85    206  Jesse Williams3 

9.825  9.85    9.80    412  Haley Spector49.875  9.85    9.90    211  Lauren Rice4 

9.900  9.90    9.90    410  Elizabeth Price59.250  9.30    9.20    207  Julia Konner5 

9.150  9.15    9.15    411  Taylor Rice69.775  9.70    9.85    201  Cassie Benning6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:194.325 194.80048.975 48.400

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 194.325 Final Team Score: 194.800

Rice

9.575

9.850

9.775

9.150

38.350

Price

9.850

9.900

9.850

9.900

39.500

 Rice

9.600

9.725

9.750

9.875

38.950

 

VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Holly Thomas (National) Evelyn Paradis (National) Denise Coats-Lauriat (Brevet)Patricia Warren (National)

 VT  UB  BB  FX

Sherri McCullen (National) Anne Hansen (National) Melissa Marcuccu (10)Christine Tibbits (National)
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceJan 10, 2016 2093 

  UC Davis

San Jose State

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

9.65    9.60    9.625   1  Miranda Holder 508 

9.70    9.70    9.700   2  Yasmine Yektaparast 518 

9.65    9.60    9.625   3  Yonni Michovska 512 

9.60    9.55    9.575   4  Stephanie Stamates 515 

9.75    9.75    9.750   5  Kara Jones 509 

9.80    9.75    9.775   6  Katy Nogaki 513 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:48.475 48.475 0.000 0.000

9.30    9.30    9.300   1  Miranda Holder 508 

9.60    9.65    9.625   2  Jordan Helgesen 506 

9.00    9.00    9.000   3  Rachel Kreager 511 

9.70    9.80    9.750   4  Yonni Michovska 512 

8.90    8.90    8.900   5  Dani Judal 510 

9.75    9.80    9.775   6  Alexis Brown 504 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:95.925 0.00047.450 0.000

9.65    9.65    9.650   1  Rachel Kreager 511 

9.15    9.05    9.100   2  Katy Nogaki 513 

9.60    9.50    9.550   3  Yasmine Yektaparast 518 

9.55    9.45    9.500   4  Kara Jones 509 

9.85    9.80    9.825   5  Alexis Brown 504 

9.75    9.75    9.750   6  Stephanie Stamates 515 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:48.275 144.200 0.000 0.000

9.675  9.65    9.70    510  Dani Judal1 

9.650  9.55    9.75    508  Miranda Holder2 

9.700  9.75    9.65    509  Kara Jones3 

9.775  9.80    9.75    514  Amanda Presswood4 

9.700  9.70    9.70    518  Yasmine Yektaparast5 

9.200  9.20    9.20    515  Stephanie Stamates6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:192.700 0.00048.500 0.000

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 192.700 Final Team Score: 0.000

  

VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Holly Thomas (National) Evelyn Paradis (National) Denise Coats-Lauriat (Brevet)Patricia Warren (National)

 VT  UB  BB  FX

Sherri McCullen (National) Anne Hansen (National) Melissa Marcuccu (10)Christine Tibbits (National)
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NorCal Classic
Team Results
Jan 10, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 1/10/2016 5:00 PM

Women / 10

Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 CAL 1 195.575 49.000 48.800 48.675 49.100

11 2 1

318 Toni-Ann Williams 9.850 9.800 9.825

301 Serena Leong 9.800 9.800

312 Arianna Robinson 9.800

317 Amber Takara 9.775 9.775

311 Emily Richardson 9.775 9.750

308 Jessica Howe 9.750 9.8759.800

309 Charlie Owens 9.725 9.8009.700

310 Desiree Palomares 9.750

314 Sylvie Seilnacht 9.725

303 Zoe Draghi 9.8009.700

2 Stan 1 194.800 48.675 49.150 48.575 48.400

52T 1 2

410 Elizabeth Price 9.850 9.900 9.9009.850

519 Nikki McNair 9.800 9.875 9.800

403 Taryn Fitzgerald 9.750 9.650

409 Danielle McNair 9.700

411 Taylor Rice 9.575 9.850 9.775

407 Ivana Hong 9.850

408 Dare Maxwell 9.675

401 Melissa Chuang 9.775

412 Haley Spector 9.8259.375

404 Jenna Frowein 9.600

406 Nicole Hoffman 9.425

3 SAC 1 194.325 48.675 48.150 48.525 48.975

22T 3 3

218 Kalliah McCartney 9.800 9.675 9.725

213 Caitlin Soliwoda 9.750 9.775

202 Lauren Schmeiss 9.725 9.750

207 Julia Konner 9.700

219 Megan Kyle 9.700 9.550

211 Lauren Rice 9.725 9.8759.750

201 Cassie Benning 9.725 9.7759.700

212 Alyssa Anderson 9.475 9.575

206 Jesse Williams 9.850

204 Jennifer Brenner 9.725

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copyright 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: San Jose State University



NorCal Classic
Team Results
Jan 10, 2016

Page: 2
Printed: 1/10/2016 5:00 PM

Women / 10

Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

4 Davis 1 192.700 48.475 47.450 48.275 48.500

44 5 4

513 Katy Nogaki 9.775

509 Kara Jones 9.750 9.7009.500

518 Yasmine Yektaparast 9.700 9.7009.550

508 Miranda Holder 9.625 9.300 9.650

512 Yonni Michovska 9.625 9.750

504 Alexis Brown 9.775 9.825

506 Jordan Helgesen 9.625

511 Rachel Kreager 9.000 9.650

515 Stephanie Stamates 9.750

514 Amanda Presswood 9.775

510 Dani Judal 9.675

5 SJSU 1 191.800 47.775 47.675 47.400 48.950

35 4 5

109 Ellie Pascoe-Long 9.725 9.850

104 Hannah Gilbert 9.650

106 Maddie Herr 9.625 9.075 9.7759.625

112 Kaitlin Won 9.625 9.800

108 Erica Matos 9.150 9.750

110 Haleigh Shepard 9.700 9.775

111 Marissa Unpingco 9.700 9.050

105 Rachel Heinl 9.650

107 Alyssa Kaschak 9.550 9.600

101 Allison Bellingham 9.675

103 Alisa Bogdan 9.450

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copyright 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: San Jose State University



NorCal Classic
Event Results - Vault
Jan 10, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 1/10/2016 4:59 PM

Women / 10

Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Elizabeth Price1T 410 Stan 9.850 0.000__.___

Toni-Ann Williams1T 318 CAL 9.850 0.000__.___

Nikki McNair3T 519 Stan 9.800 0.050__.___

Kalliah McCartney3T 218 SAC 9.800 0.050__.___

Serena Leong3T 301 CAL 9.800 0.050__.___

Arianna Robinson3T 312 CAL 9.800 0.050__.___

Amber Takara7T 317 CAL 9.775 0.075__.___

Emily Richardson7T 311 CAL 9.775 0.075__.___

Katy Nogaki7T 513 Davis 9.775 0.075__.___

Caitlin Soliwoda10T 213 SAC 9.750 0.100__.___

Kara Jones10T 509 Davis 9.750 0.100__.___

Taryn Fitzgerald10T 403 Stan 9.750 0.100__.___

Ellie Pascoe-Long13T 109 SJSU 9.725 0.125__.___

Lauren Schmeiss13T 202 SAC 9.725 0.125__.___

Yasmine Yektaparast15T 518 Davis 9.700 0.150__.___

Julia Konner15T 207 SAC 9.700 0.150__.___

Megan Kyle15T 219 SAC 9.700 0.150__.___

Danielle McNair15T 409 Stan 9.700 0.150__.___

Hannah Gilbert19 104 SJSU 9.650 0.200__.___

Maddie Herr20T 106 SJSU 9.625 0.225__.___

Miranda Holder20T 508 Davis 9.625 0.225__.___

Kaitlin Won20T 112 SJSU 9.625 0.225__.___

Yonni Michovska20T 512 Davis 9.625 0.225__.___

Lauren Rice24 211 SAC 9.600 0.250__.___

Taylor Rice25T 411 Stan 9.575 0.275__.___

Stephanie Stamates25T 515 Davis 9.575 0.275__.___

Melissa Chuang27 401 Stan 9.500 0.350__.___

Desiree Palomares28 310 CAL 9.450 0.400__.___

Erica Matos29 108 SJSU 9.150 0.700__.___

Rachel Heinl30 105 SJSU 9.100 0.750__.___

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copyright 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: San Jose State University



NorCal Classic
Event Results - Bars
Jan 10, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 1/10/2016 4:59 PM

Women / 10

Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Elizabeth Price1 410 Stan 9.900 0.000__.___

Nikki McNair2 519 Stan 9.875 0.025__.___

Taylor Rice3T 411 Stan 9.850 0.050__.___

Ivana Hong3T 407 Stan 9.850 0.050__.___

Toni-Ann Williams5 318 CAL 9.800 0.100__.___

Alexis Brown6T 504 Davis 9.775 0.125__.___

Amber Takara6T 317 CAL 9.775 0.125__.___

Jessica Howe8T 308 CAL 9.750 0.150__.___

Emily Richardson8T 311 CAL 9.750 0.150__.___

Yonni Michovska8T 512 Davis 9.750 0.150__.___

Lauren Rice11T 211 SAC 9.725 0.175__.___

Charlie Owens11T 309 CAL 9.725 0.175__.___

Cassie Benning11T 201 SAC 9.725 0.175__.___

Yuleen Sternberg11T 316 CAL 9.725 0.175__.___

Haleigh Shepard15T 110 SJSU 9.700 0.200__.___

Marissa Unpingco15T 111 SJSU 9.700 0.200__.___

Kalliah McCartney17T 218 SAC 9.675 0.225__.___

Dare Maxwell17T 408 Stan 9.675 0.225__.___

Rachel Heinl19 105 SJSU 9.650 0.250__.___

Jordan Helgesen20 506 Davis 9.625 0.275__.___

Megan Kyle21T 219 SAC 9.550 0.350__.___

Alyssa Kaschak21T 107 SJSU 9.550 0.350__.___

Alyssa Anderson23 212 SAC 9.475 0.425__.___

Miranda Holder24 508 Davis 9.300 0.600__.___

Courtney Ng25 205 SAC 9.100 0.800__.___

Maddie Herr26 106 SJSU 9.075 0.825__.___

Kaitlin Won27 112 SJSU 9.050 0.850__.___

Rachel Kreager28 511 Davis 9.000 0.900__.___

Dani Judal29 510 Davis 8.900 1.000__.___

Danielle McNair30 409 Stan 0.000 9.900__.___

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copyright 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: San Jose State University



NorCal Classic
Event Results - Beam
Jan 10, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 1/10/2016 4:59 PM

Women / 10

Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Elizabeth Price1 410 Stan 9.850 0.000__.___

Alexis Brown2 504 Davis 9.825 0.025__.___

Nikki McNair3T 519 Stan 9.800 0.050__.___

Jessica Howe3T 308 CAL 9.800 0.050__.___

Taylor Rice5T 411 Stan 9.775 0.075__.___

Caitlin Soliwoda5T 213 SAC 9.775 0.075__.___

Melissa Chuang5T 401 Stan 9.775 0.075__.___

Lauren Rice8T 211 SAC 9.750 0.100__.___

Stephanie Stamates8T 515 Davis 9.750 0.100__.___

Desiree Palomares8T 310 CAL 9.750 0.100__.___

Kalliah McCartney11T 218 SAC 9.725 0.125__.___

Sylvie Seilnacht11T 314 CAL 9.725 0.125__.___

Charlie Owens13T 309 CAL 9.700 0.150__.___

Cassie Benning13T 201 SAC 9.700 0.150__.___

Zoe Draghi13T 303 CAL 9.700 0.150__.___

Allison Bellingham16 101 SJSU 9.675 0.175__.___

Rachel Kreager17 511 Davis 9.650 0.200__.___

Maddie Herr18 106 SJSU 9.625 0.225__.___

Alyssa Kaschak19 107 SJSU 9.600 0.250__.___

Alyssa Anderson20 212 SAC 9.575 0.275__.___

Yasmine Yektaparast21 518 Davis 9.550 0.300__.___

Julia Konner22 207 SAC 9.525 0.325__.___

Kara Jones23 509 Davis 9.500 0.350__.___

Alisa Bogdan24 103 SJSU 9.450 0.400__.___

Haley Spector25 412 Stan 9.375 0.475__.___

Ivana Hong26 407 Stan 9.300 0.550__.___

Sofie Seilnacht27 313 CAL 9.200 0.650__.___

Katy Nogaki28 513 Davis 9.100 0.750__.___

Marissa Unpingco29 111 SJSU 9.050 0.800__.___

Brooke Young30 113 SJSU 8.750 1.100__.___

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copyright 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: San Jose State University



NorCal Classic
Event Results - Floor
Jan 10, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 1/10/2016 4:59 PM

Women / 10

Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Elizabeth Price1 410 Stan 9.900 0.000__.___

Lauren Rice2T 211 SAC 9.875 0.025__.___

Jessica Howe2T 308 CAL 9.875 0.025__.___

Ellie Pascoe-Long4T 109 SJSU 9.850 0.050__.___

Jesse Williams4T 206 SAC 9.850 0.050__.___

Toni-Ann Williams6T 318 CAL 9.825 0.075__.___

Haley Spector6T 412 Stan 9.825 0.075__.___

Charlie Owens8T 309 CAL 9.800 0.100__.___

Kaitlin Won8T 112 SJSU 9.800 0.100__.___

Serena Leong8T 301 CAL 9.800 0.100__.___

Zoe Draghi8T 303 CAL 9.800 0.100__.___

Maddie Herr12T 106 SJSU 9.775 0.125__.___

Cassie Benning12T 201 SAC 9.775 0.125__.___

Arianna Robinson12T 312 CAL 9.775 0.125__.___

Haleigh Shepard12T 110 SJSU 9.775 0.125__.___

Amanda Presswood12T 514 Davis 9.775 0.125__.___

Lauren Schmeiss17T 202 SAC 9.750 0.150__.___

Erica Matos17T 108 SJSU 9.750 0.150__.___

Jennifer Brenner19 204 SAC 9.725 0.175__.___

Yasmine Yektaparast20* 518 Davis 9.700 0.200__.___

Kara Jones20* 509 Davis 9.700 0.200__.___

Dani Judal22 510 Davis 9.675 0.225__.___

Miranda Holder23T 508 Davis 9.650 0.250__.___

Taryn Fitzgerald23T 403 Stan 9.650 0.250__.___

Alisa Bogdan25T 103 SJSU 9.600 0.300__.___

Jenna Frowein25T 404 Stan 9.600 0.300__.___

Nicole Hoffman27 406 Stan 9.425 0.475__.___

Julia Konner28 207 SAC 9.250 0.650__.___

Stephanie Stamates29 515 Davis 9.200 0.700__.___

Taylor Rice30 411 Stan 9.150 0.750__.___

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copyright 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: San Jose State University



NorCal Classic
Event Results - AA
Jan 10, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 1/10/2016 4:57 PM

Women / 10

Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA

Elizabeth Price410 9.850 9.900 9.9009.850 39.500Stan1 

Lauren Rice211 9.600 9.725 9.8759.750 38.950SAC2 

Taylor Rice411 9.575 9.850 9.1509.775 38.350Stan3 

Maddie Herr106 9.625 9.075 9.7759.625 38.100SJSU4 

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copyright 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: San Jose State University


